
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 

2025 - 2026

Joshua Edmonds Administrative 5016 jedmonds@tntech.edu Permanent

David Dan Faculty 5055 ddan@tntech.edu Permanent

Kevin Vedder Administrative 5132 kvedder@tntech.edu Permanent

Fred Nichols Administrative 5081 fnichols@tntech.edu Permanent

Ed Beason Administrative 5091 Ebeason@tntech.edu Permanent

Matthew Bennett Administrative 5106 mgbennett@tntech.edu Permanent

Irene Sullivan Administrative 5056 isullivan@tntech.edu Permanent

Sid Bundy Faculty 5024 sbundy@tntech.edu 2027

David Hobbs (Chair) Administrative 5041 dhobbs@tntech.edu 2027

Chad Rezsnyak Faculty 5055 crezsnyak@tntech.edu 2026

Jonathan Wiley Faculty 5031 jwiley@tntech.edu 2026

Abdul Momin Faculty 5034 momin@tntech.edu 2027

Jim Baier Administrative 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2026

Neal Hunt Administrative 5164 nhunt@tntech.edu 2026

Sonya Haney Support 5005 SHaney@tntech.edu 2028

Steve Norris Support 5041 SNorris@tntech.edu 2028

Joni Gilmore Support 5176 jgilmore@tntech.edu 2028

Kim Hanna Administrative 5001 Khanna@tntech.edu 2028

Claire Myers Student cmmyers42@tntech.edu 2026

Braxton Westbrook Student bswestbroo42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dan Warren

Non-voting Resource Person: Greg Holt

      SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE
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